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XXI Zimowy Bieg Trzech Jezior

Trzemeszno 2024-02-10

Bieg 5 km

Pos Sex
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about:blank

Nazwisko/Name

SRAMA
NAIMOWICZ
JANKOWIAK
DOLATA
BRUCH
KISIEL
PERLIKOWSKI
WOZNIAK
GRZECHOWIAK
MAJEWSKA
NOWAK
MOTYLEWSKA
SARNOWSKI
KUNZ
TESIOROWSKI
GAIDZINSKI
KOWALSKI
DABROWSKI
FURTAK
WROBLEWSKI
WOJAS
WOJCIECHOWSKI
RZYMYSZKIEWICZ
SZELAGOWSKI
WERNER
MALINOWSKI
WALKOWIAK
GRZECHOWIAK
LAWNICZAK
GRYLEWICZ
NAWROCKA
PIECHNIK
ZIOLKOWSKI
BIEGALA
DZIEKANSKA
SROKA
GALUS
KOWALSKI
SWIST
GIZYNSKA
GIZYNSKI
LINETTY
SZCZEPANSKI
KUSNIERZ
RUTKOWSKA

Imie
MIKOLAJ (527)
JAKUB (483)
DAREK (495)
LUKASZ (472)
PATRYCJA (482)
HUBERT (406)
StAWOMIR (505)
MACIE] (471)
ARKADIUSZ (421)
MALGORZATA (513)
KRZYSZTOF (447)
MARTA (488)
KAMIL (405)
MIECZYSEAW (528)
MARCIN (474)
MACIE] (499)
DANIEL (424)
PAWEL (478)
TOMASZ (409)
RADOSLAW (492)
JACEK (477)
GRZEGORZ (434)
ARKADIUSZ (461)
WIKTOR (480)
CZESLAW (408)
PAWEL (431)
DARIA (470)
TOMASZ (419)
PIOTR (476)
KUBA (469)
SYLWIA (504)
RAFAL (503)
MIECZYSLAW (439)
AGNIESZKA (515)
BEATA (510)
JAKUB (526)
LUKASZ (466)
SEWERYN (460)
KRZYSZTOF (517)
ALEKSANDRA (500)
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Miasto/City
CZERNIEJEWO
GNIEZNO
STRZELNO
MOGILNO
GNIEZNO
TRZEMESZNO
INOWROCEAW
KROTOSZYN
ZNIN
KOSTRZYN
POZNAN
PLOCK
MOGILNO
TORUN
SIEKIERKI WIELKIE
KLECZEW
GNIEZNO
TORUN
MOGILNO
GNIEZNO
WITKOWO
MOGILNO
GNIEZNO
SCIBORZE
MALANOW
KAZIMIERZ BISKUPI
STARGARD
ZNIN
ZELAZKOWO
NIEWOLNO
INOWROCEAW
INOWROCEAW
JANIKOWO
INOWROCEAW
TRZEMESZNO
PLEWISKA
TRZEMESZNO
CZERWIENSK
GNIEZNO
PLOCK

PRZEMYSLAW (501) PLOCK

DAMIAN (428)
SZYMON (496)
MARTA (511)
KAROLINA (473)

SUCHECKA-BEMBNISTA JOANNA (484)

ZACHOLSKI
SZYMANSKI
KOWALCZYK
KROL
PIETRZAK
GORNA

BORYS (451)
LUKASZ (435)
EDWARD (508)
KRYSTYNA (407)
MAGDALENA (412)
HALINA (437)

MOGILNO
GEBICE
TRZEMESZNO
TORUN
JANOWIEC WLKP.
TRZEMESZNO
BYDGOSZCZ
LOJEWO
TRZEMESZNO
POZNAN
JANKOWO DOLNE

YoB

2002 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1975 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
2007 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1972 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
2005 POL 00:
2002 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1974 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1961 POL 00:
1975 POL 00:
2001 POL 00:
1962 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1970 POL 00:
1975 POL 00:
2008 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1968 POL 00:
1965 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
2007 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
2007 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
2010 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
2010 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1962 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
1999 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:

Time
17:

17

21

22

23

24
24

25
25

Ranks
46 M20/1

147 M30/1
17:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:

51 M20/2
39 M20/3
02 K20/1
08 M30/2 Gmin/1
14 M40/1
26 M30/3
37 M20/4
38 K13/1
13 M20/5
24 K30/1
30 M30/4
39 M50/1
54 M30/5
21 M13/1
25 M20/6

147 M30/6
21:
21:
22:
22:
143 M40/4
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

52 M50/2
59 M40/2
09 M40/3
33 M60+/1

07 M20/7

10 M60+/2

17 M30/7

25 K30/2

25 M50/3

29 M40/5

37 M13/2 Gmin/2

145 K30/3
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
:38 M40/8
142 M30/8
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
146 K20/2 Gmin/7
148 K20/3

26:

56 M50/4
02 M50/5
02 K40/1
07 K40/2 Gmin/3
07 M13/3
08 M40/6 Gmin/4
22 M13/4
28 M40/7
38 K13/2

05 M30/9

10 K30/4 Gmin/5
15 K40/3

17 K50/1

26 M13/5 Gmin/6
31 M40/9

34 M60+/3

05 K40/4

13
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

39
40
41
42
43
44
15
16
17
18
19
45
20
46
21
22
23
47
24
25
48
26
49
27
50
28
51
52
29
30
53
54
55
56
57
58
31
32
59
33
34
35
36
37
60
38
61
39
62
40
63
64
41
42
65
66
43
44
67
68
45
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SZELAGOWSKI
KRUSZYNA
GRYLEWICZ
BERNACIAK
KOWALCZYK
WOLEK
KLASKALA
ZIMECKA
PINIARSKA
WIECZOREK

KONIECZKA-LINETTY

SZUKALA
PYTLEWSKA
JAKUBOWSKI
OSTROWSKA
WAKULA-KUNZ
ZACHARENKO
OBRZANOWSKI
ANDRZEJEWSKA
GRZRECHOWIAK
ZJAWIONY
MICZYNSKA
WITKOWSKI
POGORZELSKA
SOSZYNSKI
ADAMKIEWICZ
MAJLOWSKI
KOZtOWSKI
ANDRZEJEWSKA
WERNER
PAWLAK
MACIEJEWSKI
KOPERSKI
KOPERSKI
DASZKIEWICZ
NOWICKI
BARCZAK
ORCHOWSKA
JEDRZEJCZAK
ZACHARENKO
ROKOSZ
DUDZIC

GALUS

RECZEK
KILJANEK
SZCZYGIELSKA
TELAKOWIEC
ANDRZEJEWSKA
BUDNER
JASINOWSKA
GRZESKOWIAK
RYBAK
ZAWODNIK
BERNACIAK
CIESIELSKI
ZBYTNIEWSKI
BOGACKA
PRUSAK
WITKOWSKI
GORALCZYK
KOWALSKA

MAREK (479)
WIKTOR (450)

ALEKSANDER (468)

JAN (524)
ADAM (422)
KAMIL (69)
ELZBIETA (489)
JOANNA (498)

ALEKSANDRA (401)

SARA (491)
KATARZYNA (427)
JAKUB (444)
DARIA (452)
RADOSEAW (446)
AGNIESZKA (463)
WANDA (529)
EWA (425)
MACIE] (486)
JOANNA (455)
AGNIESZKA (420)
ADAM (433)
AGNIESZKA (456)
MICHAL (493)
KAROLINA (430)
DARIUSZ (418)
DOROTA (516)

ALEKSANDER (449)

MIROSEAW (465)
BEATA (403)
EWA (410)
PATRYK (464)
KRYSTIAN (487)
TYMON (414)
GRZEGORZ (413)
KAMIL (481)
SZYMON (475)
AGNIESZKA (459)
ILONA (514)
TOMASZ (490)
HANNA (426)

MAGDALENA (507)

HANNA (458)
NADIA (467)
MARTA (448)
NORBERT (462)
PATRYCJA (485)
RAFAL (518)
LENA (404)
RADOSEAW (525)
EMILIA (423)
DAWID (519)
MARIUSZ (415)

ANONIMOWY (432)

PAULINA (523)
KRZYSZTOF (436)
TOMASZ (411)
DONATA (509)
EMILIA (402)
PIOTR (497)

MIECZYSLAW (506)

JOANNA (453)
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SCIBORZE
INOWROCEAW
PADNIEWKO
GNIEZNO
TRZEMESZNO
GNIEZNO
GNIEZNO
LOCHOWO
WITKOWO
GNIEZNO
MOGILNO
POZNAN
POBIEDZISKA
GNIEZNO
TRZEMESZNO
TORUN
MOGLNO
ZAMOSC
WITKOWO
ZNIN

KALISZ POMORSKI

WITKOWO
GORZOW WLKP
STRZALKOWO
TRZEMESZNO
TRZEMESZNO
GORZOW WLKP
DABROWA
JANKOWO DOLNE
MALANOW
GNIEZNO
TRZEMESZNO
WYDARTOWO
WYDARTOWO
TRZEMESZNO
GOLUCHOW
JANIKOWO
GNIEZNO
TRZEMESZNO
MOGILNO
POZNAN
WITKOWO
TRZEMESZNO
POBIEDZISKA
TRZEMESZNO
MODLISZEWO
TUREK
JANKOWO DOLNE

EAGIEWNIKI KOSCIELNE

MIEDZYCHOD
GNIEZNO

STRZYZEWO KOSCIELNE

GNIEZNO
GNIEZNO
KLECKO
POZNAN
NIECHANOWO
GORZOW WLKP.
CIELIMOWO
TRZEMESZNO

1978 POL 00:
2009 POL 00:
2009 POL 00:
1987 POL 00
1996 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
2000 POL 00:
1998 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
2003 POL 00:
1999 POL 00:
1967 POL 00:
1979 POL 00
1973 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1969 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
1977 POL 00
2007 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1950 POL 00:
1962 POL 00:
1989 POL 00
1964 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
2009 POL 00:
2012 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
2004 POL 00:
1971 POL 00:
1970 POL 00:
2007 POL 00
1991 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
2010 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1952 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
2000 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1955 POL 00:
2000 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1975 POL 00:
1970 POL 00:
1953 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:

26:24 M40/10
26:31 M13/6
26:43 M13/7

126:46 M30/10

26:49 M20/8 Gmin/8
26:53 M40/11

26:59 K40/5

27:21 K30/5

27:40 K20/4

27:40 K20/5

27:58 K40/6

28:07 M20/9

28:08 K20/6

28:09 M50/6

:28:10 K40/7 Gmin/99999

28:19 K50/2
28:19 K40/8
28:20 M50/7
28:27 K40/9
28:33 K50/3
28:36 M20/10

:28:39 K40/10

28:41 M13/8

28:49 K30/6

29:00 M50/8 Gmin/10
29:12 K30/7 Gmin/11
29:17 M60+/4

29:25 M60+/5 Gmin/12

:29:37 K30/8

29:46 K60+/1

29:54 M20/11

30:08 M13/9 Gmin/13
30:09

30:10 M40/12 Gmin/15
30:19 M20/12 Gmin/16
30:21 M30/11

30:22 K40/11

30:32 K40/12

30:52 M20/13 Gmin/17
30:59 K20/7

31:05 K50/4

31:08 K50/5

:31:21 K13/3 Gmin/18

31:28 K30/9

31:35 M20/14 Gmin/19
31:55 K30/10

32:02 M30/12

32:14 K13/4

32:22 M30/13

32:37 K60+/2

32:59 M30/14

33:10 M40/13

33:36 K20/8

33:43 K30/11

33:45 M60+/6

33:59 M20/15

34:24 K30/12

34:52 K40/13

34:54 M50/9

35:38 M60+/7

35:42 K40/14 Gmin/20
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114 46
115 69
116 70
117 71
118 72
119 73
120 74
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DZIEKANSKA
OSTROWSKI
MACKOWIAK
SWITON
KRUPINSKI
JARGILO
GORNY

KATARZYNA (521)
KRZYSZTOF (445)
WALERY (440)
MARIAN (530)
RYSZARD (443)
BARTLOMIEJ (520)
KRZYSZTOF (438)
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TRZEMESZNO
MIELESZYN
KROTOSZYN
BUKOWNICA
KOTLIN

POZNAN
JANKOWO DOLNE

1986 POL 00:35:48 K30/13 Gmin/21
1969 POL 00:36:51 M50/10

1954 POL 00:38:42 M60+/8

1960 POL 00:38:43 M60+/9

1947 POL 00:39:12 M60+/10

1995 POL 00:40:07 M20/16

1956 POL 01:07:13 M60+/11
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